



Makers Laboratories Ltd.

Regd. Office : 54-D, Kandivli Indl. Estate, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400 067.

CIN: L24230MH1984PLC033389, website: www.makerslabs.com, e-mail: makers@makerslabs.com

THRU ONLINE FILING

February 10, 2022

The Secretary
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
27th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 023
Scrip Code: 506919

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Financial Results Published in Newspapers

Please find enclosed copies of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2021 published on February 10, 2022 in Financial Express (all India editions), in Nav Shakti (in Marathi) and Free Press.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Makers Laboratories Limited

Rinku
Rinku Kholakiya
Company Secretary
ACS 63175

Encl: a/a

The spirit of Mumbai
is now **93 years old!**



www.freepressjournal.in

KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, Pushpawati Building No. 2, Girgaon Road, Chandanwadi, Mumbai-02
Corp. Off.: : UL/8, Upper Floor, Suryarath Complex, Panchwati 1st Lane Ambawadi, Ahmedabad,
Gujarat-380006 • **Phone:** +91-6359637788 • **CIN:** L29110MH1995PLC085738
Email: investor.relations@kashyaptele-medicines.com • **Website:** www.kashyaptele-medicines.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(As per Schedule III Companies Act, 2013 & IND-AS)

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	5.80	4.75	4.80	15.55	14.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.28	0.56	0.24	2.74	2.03
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.28	0.56	0.24	2.74	2.03
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	0.98	0.44	0.14	2.11	1.52
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.98	0.44	0.14	2.11	1.52
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/-each)	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at previous financial year					(237.79)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) not annualised	0.002	0.001	0.000	0.004	0.003
	2. Diluted	0.002	0.001	0.000	0.004	0.003

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 30th December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.kashyaptele-medicines.com).
 - The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 - The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th February, 2022.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Date : 09-02-2022
Place : Ahmedabad

For, Kashyap Tele-Medicines Limited
On behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Amit Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00169061



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN:U29253MH2009PLC193352)

Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India;

Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; **Website:** www.parasdefence.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	4,359	11,953	2,392	4,644	12,132	2,193
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	933	2,198	(243)	1,002	2,224	(276)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	703	1,649	(220)	771	1,673	(255)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	706	1,668	(216)	775	1,692	(236)
6 Equity Share Capital	3900	3900	2841	3900	3900	2841
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)						
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	1.80*	4.94*	(0.77)*	1.98*	5.01*	(0.90)*

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 9th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.parasdefence.com).
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited
Sd/-
MUNJAL SHAH
Managing Director
DIN: 01080863

Place : Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra
Date : February 9, 2022



महानगर टेलिफोन निगम लिमिटेड
टेलिफोन हाऊस, एमटीएनएल मार्ग, वाटर (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०२८.

128 वी टेलीफोन अदालत मार्च 2022 च्या

शेवटच्या आठवडयात

या टेलीफोन अदालतमध्ये म.ट.नि.लि. लॅंडलाइन/इंटरनेट/ब्रॉडबैंड/डॉल्लिन/ट्रूप च्या तक्रारीबाबत विचार केला जाईल.

- # टेलीफोन सेवा संबंधी.
- # टेलीफोन कनेक्शन, स्थानांतरण, डाटा सॉफ्ट, ब्रॉडबैंड किंवा इतर सेवा प्राप्त करून घेण्यात होणारा विलंब, असुविधा;
- # बिलासंबंधी तक्रारी, ज्यांचा निर्णय आधीच कळविलेला आहे. परंतु ग्राहकांना तो समाधानकारक वाटत नाही.

आपणांस आपली तक्रार या अदालतमध्ये मांडावयाची असल्यास कृपया पत्र व लिफाफ्यावर "128 वी टेलीफोन अदालत" असे स्पष्टपणे नमूद करावे आणि खालील पत्त्यावर दिनांक 25.02.2022 रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी पाठवावे.

उप महाप्रबंधक (प्रचालन नियोजन)

महानगर टेलीफोन निगम लिमिटेड,

मुंबई टेलीफोन हाउस, 10 वा मजला, प्रभादेवी,
दादर (प), मुंबई 400 028

नोट - टेलीफोन अदालत फक्त विभागीय महाव्यवस्थापकांमार्फत भरविल्या जातात.

मुंबईचे नं. १ ब्रॉडबॅण्ड सेवा प्रदानकर्ता



सुकल साखा सेंटर ठाणे
१ला मजला, पौर्णवी प्रगती टॉवर, सी-९,
जी ब्लॉक, बांद्रा कुर्ली कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व),
मुंबई-४०० ५१. ईमेल : cs8325@pnbc.co.in

परिशिष्ट IV

(नियम ८ (I) पहा)

कच्चा सूचना

ज्याअर्थी,
निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्कुरिटायझेड अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अँड एन्कोर्मेंट ऑफ सिक्कुरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३ सहवाचता सिक्कुरिटी इंटरस्ट (एन्कोर्मेंट) कलम, २००२ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २१.०५.२०२१ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. समीर नूरुल्लाह खान यांना सूचनेमध्ये नमूद रक्कम दि. २१.०५.२०२१ रोजीस रु. १,७०,०९,६७६.०८/- (रुपये एक कोटी सत्तर लाख नऊ हजार सहाशे शष्ट्यात्तर आणि आठ पैसे मात्र) यासह त्यावरील व्याज आणि खर्च या सूचनेच्या ताखेव्याप्त ६० दिवसांच्या आत चुकीची करण्यासाठी सांगितले होते. कर्जदारांनी सदर रक्कम चुकीची करण्यामध्ये कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकल्यांनी त्यांना/तिला प्रदान केलेल्या शक्तीचा वापर करून सदर अॅक्टच्या कलम १३(४) सहवाचता सदर रक्कम नियम ८ अन्वये ०८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी यात याखाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा कच्चा घेतलेला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधन जनात यांना याद्वारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीवरील कोणताही देवघेवीचा व्यवहार हा पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेच्या रकम दि. २१.०५.२०२१ रोजीस रु. १,७०,०९,६७६.०८/- (रुपये एक कोटी सत्तर लाख नऊ हजार सहाशे शष्ट्यात्तर आणि आठ पैसे मात्र) च्यासह संपूर्ण देवाघर्षत त्यावरील व्याज आणि खर्चाच्या अधिन राहील. ताण मतेच्या विमोचनसाठी उपलब्ध वेळेत सदर अॅक्टच्या कलम १३च्या पोट कलम (८) च्या तत्तुदी अन्वये कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधले जाते.

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन

प्लॉट क्र. १९बी०८१, ८वा मजला, स्मार्ट क्र. १९बी, कोहिरू सीटी, फेज २, किरोडी रोड, एलबीएस रोडलात, कुर्ली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००७०

दिनांक : ०८/०२/२०२२
ठिकाण : मुंबई

सही/-
शंकर दास

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,
पंजाब नॅशनल बँक

जाहीर सूचना

गहाळ पासपोर्ट क्र. एल७३६०१४३

नाव रोधा हबीब खान

पत्ता सी/२३ गोल्डस ग्रीन सीएचएस,

एफ क्र. ३०२ यमुना नगर, अंधेरी(प),

मुंबई ५३

पोलिस तक्रार ही २५/१२ रोजी

ओशिवरा पोलिस स्टेशन येथे तक्रार

क्र. २२२/२०२२ नोंदविली आहे.

जर कोणालाही पासपोर्ट सापडल्यास

कृपया ८१६९२३०६५५ यावर संपर्क करावा.

जाहीर नोटीस

कळविण्यात येते की, गांव मौजे धोवली, तालुका वसई, जिह्वा पालघर येथील १) सि. स. नं. १८५३, पडई नं. १२७, क्षेत्र ३३.४ चौ. मी. आणि २) सि. स. नं. १८५४, पडई नं. १२६, क्षेत्र ३२.९ चौ. मी. ही जमिन मिळकत व त्यावर तयार झालेला एफ. एस. आय. माझे अशिल श्री. एमरुड सिल्वेरा यांच्या मालकी कब्जेवहीवादीचा असून सदर संपूर्ण जमिन मिळकत क्षेत्र ३५९.५ चौ. मी. आणि एफ. एस. आय. माझे अशिल ह्यांनी कायम स्वरूपी विकत देण्याचे ठरविले आहे.

तरी सदर मिळकती संबंधी कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा विक्री, कुकररा, कच्चा, वारसा, गहाण, दान, बक्षीस, करार, वहीदात, मार्ग, मृत्युपत्र, कोर्ट दरबार वा अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हुक्म, हितसंबंध हिस्सा, अधिकार, असल्यास त्यांनी त्याबाबत मला लेखी पुराव्यासह ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत मला लेखी पुराव्यासह १०९, शुभलक्ष्मी कोर्ट सेंटर, वसंत नगरी, वसई पूर्व, जि. पालघर ४०९००८ ह्या पत्त्यावर कळवावे अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हुक्म हितसंबंध अधिकार नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजण्यात येऊन व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल याची नोंद घ्यावी.

दिनांक: १०/०२/२०२२
वकील उच्च न्यायालय

केलास ह. पाटील

दिनांक: १०/०२/२०२२

क्रिएटिव्ह आय लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन : एल१९९९एमएच१९८६एलसी१२५७२१)

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : कैलाश प्लाझा, प्लॉट क्र. १२-२, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प) मुंबई - ४०००५३ फोन क्र. २६७३ २६ १३ (७ लाईन्स),
फॅक्स : २६७३ २२ १६, वेबसाईट : www.creativeeye.com, ईमेल : contact@creativeeye.com

३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरिश्चित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न			२६३.९१	५५७.८०	६१२.८०
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबीसुद्ध)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	९३.२०	(२७.४३)
३	कसपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी संपादन)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६२.९१)	९३.२०	(२७.४३)
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबीसुद्ध)	(७२.१८)	(१५३.७९)	(६७.१६)	९३.२०	(२७.४३)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	(७२.८९)	(१५५.०९)	(४६.१५)	१२४.९३	६.९५
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३	१,००३
७	मागील लेखा वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदानुसार पुनर्मूल्यंकित राखीव वाळून राखीव वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदानुसार दर्शविल्यानुसार					१३७७.७७
८	प्रीती समभाग प्राप्ती प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या (अवार्डस)					
- मुत्तमूत		(०.३६)	(०.७७)	(०.३३)	०.४६	(०.१४)
- सौम्यिकृत		(०.३६)	(०.७७)	(०.३३)	०.४६	(०.१४)

टिपा :

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायसमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दाखल केलेल्या तिमाही नऊ माही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही नऊमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.creativeeye.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

क्रिएटिव्ह आय लिमिटेड करिता

सही/-
(धीरज कुमार)

दिनांक : १ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२
ठिकाण : मुंबई



AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: 28910MH1971PLC015119)

Regd. Office: 1118, Dalmata Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021

Telex: 022-22828933 / 49637707/5404

Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com / amfcosec@mtnl.net.in **web:** www.amforgeindia.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

		(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31st December, 2021	30th September, 2021	31st December, 2020	31st December, 2021	31st December, 2020	31st March, 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
I.	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Income	68.43	68.47	71.82	202.88	213.00	280.33
	Total Income	68.43	68.47	71.82	202.88	213.00	280.33
II.	Expenses						
a)	Cost of Material Consumed / Purchases of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Employee Benefit Expenses	5.90	6.12	5.07	17.16	15.49	22.00
c)	Finance Cost	6.38	6.91	13.69	20.56	41.09	51.20
d)	Depreciation & Amortisation	11.84	11.67	11.79	35.17	35.26	46.80
e)	Other Expenses	26.62	29.07	28.26	80.60	89.79	126.90
	Total Expenses	50.74	53.77	58.81	153.49	181.63	246.90
III.	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (I - II)	17.69	14.70	13.01	49.39	31.37	33.43
IV.	Exceptional Items - Gains / (Loss) (refer Note - 5)	-	-	-	-	-	-
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III - IV)	17.69	14.70	13.01	49.39	31.37	33.43
VI.	Tax Expenses						
a)	Current Taxation	3.72	2.27	0.50	8.51	8.50	5.75
b)	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(4.54)
c)	Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations (V-VI)	13.97	12.43	12.51	40.88	22.87	32.22
VIII.	Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
IX.	Tax Expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
X.	Net Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (VIII - IX)	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + X)	13.97	12.43	12.51	40.88	22.87	32.22
XII.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
A	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
B	(i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIII.	Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	13.97	12.43	12.51	40.88	22.87	32.22
	(i) Paid up Equity Capital (Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	287.74
	(ii) Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	779.68
XIV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.09	0.09	0.28	0.16	0.22
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.09	0.09	0.28	0.16	0.22
XV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVI.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.09	0.09	0.28	0.16	0.22
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.09	0.09	0.28	0.16	0.22



HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614, Maharashtra
Regd. Office - Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
P:+91 022-45417305/06; Email : indef@indef.com; URL: www.indef.com
CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385



EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2021

S.N.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Rs. in lakhs
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
1	Total income from operations	3280.42	3366.02	2302.09	9156.88	5743.40	8,687.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	614.47	848.32	295.08	1908.25	685.88	955.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	541.80	741.89	209.12	1422.18	516.25	776.46
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	178.93	9974.06	6382.13	14249.15	12,415.68	16,292.08
5	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
6	Other Equity						49,120.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) Basic & Diluted	1.69	2.32	0.65	4.44	1.61	2.43

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and the full format of the Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.indef.com

2. The Board has approved interim dividend Rs. 0.70 per share (70%) and the record date will be February 18, 2022.

Place : Mumbai

Dated: 09-02-2022

For Hercules Hoists Limited

H A Nevatia

Whole-time Director

CREATIVE EYE LIMITED						
(CIN: L99999MH1986PLC125721) Registered Office: "Kallash Plaza", Plot No.12-A, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053 Tel. No. 2673 26 13 (7 Lines) Fax: 2673 22 96 Website: www.creativeeye.com, E-mail: contact@creativeeye.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	263.91	557.80	612.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(72.18)	(153.79)	(62.91)	93.20	(27.43)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(72.18)	(153.79)	(62.91)	93.20	(27.43)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(72.18)	(153.79)	(67.16)	93.20	(27.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(72.81)	(155.09)	(46.15)	124.93	6.95
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,003	1,003	1003	1003	1003
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	1377.70
8	Earning Per Share- (₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	- Basic :	(0.36)	(0.77)	(0.33)	0.46	(0.14)
	- Diluted :	(0.36)	(0.77)	(0.33)	0.46	(0.14)
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.creativeeye.com)						
For CREATIVE EYE LIMITED SD/- (DHEERAJ KUMAR) Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00018094						
Dated : 9th February, 2022. Place : Mumbai						

JETKING INFOTRAIN LIMITED						
CIN:L72100MH1983PLC127133 REGD. OFFICE : 434, FLOOR - 4, BUSSA UDYOG BHAVAN, TOKERSEY JIVRAJ ROAD, SEWREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015.						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months period Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Income from Operations					
(a)	Revenue from operations	384.77	326.50	213.91	885.32	805.73
(b)	Other income	59.45	190.10	191.23	377.80	732.35
	Total Income	444.22	516.60	405.14	1,263.12	1,538.08
2.	Total expenses	428.00	415.36	365.54	1,226.61	1,516.76
3.	Earnings before interest and tax	16.22	101.24	39.60	36.51	21.32
4.	Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	16.22	101.24	39.60	36.51	21.32
5.	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year	16.22	101.24	39.60	61.30	5.35
6.	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(3.91)	(7.82)	0.05	(11.73)	0.15
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75
8.	Earnings / (loss) per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised):					
Basic		0.27	1.71	0.67	1.04	0.09
Diluted		0.27	1.71	0.67	1.04	0.09
Notes:- 1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2022 and subjected to a limited review by statutory auditors. 2. The Financial performance of the company on standalone basis for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2021 are:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Period Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations		362.71	456.93	381.91	1,115.32	903.96
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax		21.79	97.75	43.69	47.09	(76.04)
Net profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax		21.79	97.75	43.69	71.88	(12.46)
Share of minority interest		-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) for the period/year		21.79	97.75	43.69	71.88	(12.46)
Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period / year		17.88	89.93	43.74	60.15	(75.89)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and Nine months period Ended Financial Results of the group are available on the Company's website at www.jetking.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com						
For Jetking Infotrain Limited Siddharth Bhanwarani Whole Time Director & CFO DIN: 02020370						
Place: Mumbai Date: February 08, 2022						

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.						
CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009 Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co-op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080 Tel. No. 91-22-22040630 Fax : 91-22-22041773 Email : tftc2008@rediffmail.com						
EXTRACT STATEMENT FOR STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	99.24	249.75	93.99		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.26	205.16	77.94		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.26	205.16	77.94		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.26	186.16	77.94		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	87.26	186.16	77.94		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- Per Share)	728.22	728.22	728.22		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year)	—	—	—		
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
Basic :		1.20	2.55	1.07		
Diluted :		1.20	2.55	1.07		
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
Basic :		1.20	2.55	1.07		
Diluted :		1.20	2.55	1.07		
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange website : www.bseindia.com						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Badal Mittal Whole-time-Director DIN : 0076143						
Place : Mumbai Date : 09.02.2022						

MAKERS

Makers Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389; Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1354.92	1573.38	1,052.48	4,414.58	3,363.35	4,482.54	3,084.21	3,414.30	1,519.12	10,186.68	3,830.00	6,959.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.04	117.80	(191.21)	212.69	(139.57)	(207.41)	451.64	498.78	(77.54)	1,442.65	(25.90)	270.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.04	117.80	(191.21)	212.69	(139.57)	(207.41)	451.64	498.78	(77.54)	1,442.65	(25.90)	270.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	66.76	81.20	(182.63)	177.52	(86.91)	(161.66)	349.42	356.77	(109.94)	1,078.77	(14.21)	134.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.84	92.55	(158.14)	236.60	559.89	500.17	350.37	378.80	(88.52)	1,138.24	629.52	795.20
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)						4,470.40						
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)												
	Basic & Diluted	1.36	1.65	(3.71)	3.61	(1.77)	(3.29)	4.13	3.54	(3.07)	11.36	(1.12)	(0.67)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.
3. The acquisition of Resonance Specialities Limited has resulted in the company preparing consolidated financial statements for the first time in Dec 2020 with effect from December 11, 2020. Therefore the comparative figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are strictly not comparable with the current quarter and nine months figures.

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Nilesh Jain
Wholetime Director
(DIN 05263110)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 09, 2022

Navkar Corporation Ltd			
Container Freight Stations & Rail Terminals			
Registered Office: 205-206, J.K. Chambers, Sector-17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400705 Website: http://www.navkarcs.com , CIN: L63000MH2008PLC187146			
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December, 31, 2021			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	21,850.64	65,484.91	19,024.53
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	2,110.78	6,219.28	1,805.46
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	1,251.70	3,723.97	1,391.66
Total Comprehensive income after tax	1,263.00	3,682.60	1,390.23
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each)	15,051.92	15,051.92	15,051.92
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)			
(a) Basic	0.83	2.47	0.92
(b) Diluted	0.83	2.47	0.92
Notes: 1. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.navkarcs.com .			
For Navkar Corporation Limited SD/- Shantilal J. Mehta Chairman and Managing Director DIN : 00134162			
Place: Navi Mumbai Date : February 09, 2022			